Transient Voltage Suppressors (TVS)          5KP-TR Series
 Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to http://www.ruilon.com.cn for current information. Revised: 2018-07-12 Page:1
Description
The 5KP-TR Series is designed specifically to protect sensitive
electronic equipment from voltage transients induced by
lightning and other transient voltage events.
Features

Clamping
Voltage
10/1000µs
Max.
Peak Pulse
Current
10/1000µs
Max.
Reverse
Leakage
VRWM
VBR @IT
IT VC@IPP IPP IR@VRWM
Min Max
UNI BI V V V mA V A µA
5KP10A-TR 5KP10CA-TR 10.0 11.80 13.00 5 17.0 350.00 10
5KP11A-TR 5KP11CA-TR 11.0 12.20 13.50 5 18.2 327.00 10
5KP12A-TR 5KP12CA-TR 12.0 13.30 14.70 5 19.9 300.00 10
5KP13A-TR 5KP13CA-TR 13.0 14.40 15.90 5 21.5 277.00 10
5KP14A-TR 5KP14CA-TR 14.0 15.60 17.20 5 23.2 257.00 10
5KP15A-TR 5KP15CA-TR 15.0 16.70 18.50 5 24.4 245.00 10
5KP16A-TR 5KP16CA-TR 16.0 17.80 19.70 5 26.0 229.00 10
5KP17A-TR 5KP17CA-TR 17.0 18.90 20.90 5 27.6 216.00 10
5KP18A-TR 5KP18CA-TR 18.0 20.00 22.10 5 29.2 204.00 10
5KP20A-TR 5KP20CA-TR 20.0 22.20 24.50 5 32.4 184.00 10
5KP22A-TR 5KP22CA-TR 22.0 24.40 26.90 5 35.5 168.00 10
5KP26A-TR 5KP26CA-TR 26.0 28.90 31.90 5 42.1 142.00 10
5KP28A-TR 5KP28CA-TR 28.0 31.10 34.40 5 45.4 131.00 10
5KP30A-TR 5KP30CA-TR 30.0 33.30 36.80 5 48.4 123.00 10
5KP33A-TR 5KP33CA-TR 33.0 36.70 40.60 5 53.3 112.00 10
5KP36A-TR 5KP36CA-TR 36.0 40.00 44.20 5 58.1 103.00 10
5KP40A-TR 5KP40CA-TR 40.0 44.40 49.10 5 64.5 92.50 10
5KP43A-TR 5KP43CA-TR 43.0 49.00 54.20 5 69.4 86.00 10
5KP60A-TR 5KP60CA-TR 60.0 68.40 75.60 5 96.8 61.50 10
Note:
1. Add suffix 'C 'or ' CA ' after part number to specify Bi-directional devices
2. For Bi-Directional devices having VR of 10 volts , the IR limit is double